
 
  

Gian and Efficiency

Frequency
(MHz)

Efficiency(%)

2380 18.03

2400 14.86

2420 12.54

2440 9.92

2460 7.46

2480 6.11

2500 5.39

Gain(dBi)

0.00

-0.93

-1.17

-2.03

-2.47

-2.98

-3.83

3D and 1D Radiation Patterns
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2440M TRP 1

Manfacturer:

Address:

Polarization:
Azimuth Beam 
Pattern:

Guangxi Zhongke Huarui Microelectronics Co., Ltd
D2, Building D＃, Nanning Electronic Information Industrial Park, No. 111, Zhenxing Road, 

Nanning city, Guangxi Zhuang Autonomous Region

Horizontal and Vertica

Omni-directional
Impedance:

Max Gain:

Frequency:

50ohm

0dBi

2400-2500MHz

Photograps
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